Driver bata/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charge.
China  Tourist Visa Fees

Package Exclusions:

Any personal services such as tips, laundry, telephone bill etc.
Soft drinks, Beverages and Cocktail snacks.
Services not mentioned in package inclusions

Rs 135000/-(One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Rupees Only) Per Adult
Rs 100000/-(One Lakh Rupees Only) Per Kid with Bed 
Rs 90000/-( Ninety Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid with out Bed

Tamil Specking Tour Director from Coimbatore Airport to Airport.
All Inclusive Package no hidden Charges.
Complimentary Travel Insurance for this Tour.